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9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

VVMS/Enforcement
Agenda
Sheraton Colonial, Wakefield, MA

Tuesday, April 15, 2014

Introductory remarks; Terry Alexander, Chairman
Discussion of alternatives under consideration in Framework 4 to Herring FMP
Lunch Break

Review of NOAA Office of General Council Policy for the Assessment of Civil
Administrative Penalties and Permit Sanctions.

Other Business

Adjourn
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